SIJHSAA

VOLLEYBALL 2025

Schools Entered
(as of Jan 24, 2025)

Class L

Marion

Waterloo

Herrin

West Belleville
Central Belleville
Carterville
Carbondale

Olney Richland County

Massac
Murphysboro
Casey (MtV)
Harrisburg
Centralia
Benton

Whiteside - Belleville

Central (WF)

Belle Valley - Belleville

Salem

Wesclin

Flora Floyd Henson
DuQuoin

Carmi White County

Wolf Branch - Swansea

Johnston City
Eldorado
Hamilton County
Sparta

Millstadt

Mount Carmel
Emge - Belleville
Carlyle

Trico

2,180
1,788
1,559
1,548
1,544
1,496
1,424
1,323
1,300
1,254
1,185
1,169
1,062
1,025
1,017
1,004
914
909
902
846
838
782
776
733
714
689
664
659
639
637
636
615

Class M
Pontiac

Breese Dist. #12
Joseph Arthur
Shiloh

Chester

Dupo

Unity Point
Nashville
Smithton

Fairfield Center Street

Anna

Red Bud

Grant (FH)
Maryville Christian
Pinckneyville #50
Christopher
Gallatin County
Aviston

St Clare — O’Fallon
NCOE

Goreville

Vienna

Lebanon
Okawville

Imm. Conc. (Col)
All Saints Academy
Sesser-Valier
Zeigler-Royalton
Woodlawn

Wayne City

Crab Orchard
Hardin County

608
605
586
579
575
554
552
550
537
534
533
524
515
510
482
477
445
423
417
416
407
365
361
360
347
346
338
328
317
304
302
300



Class S

Jonesboro

Steeleville

Marissa

Cobden
Bluford-Farrington Co-op
New Athens
Summersville

Rome

Carrier Mills - Stonefort
Central City

Geff

Cisne

Pope County

Signal Hill

Sandoval

Adams School
Albers-Damiansville Co-op
Iuka

Irvington-North Wamac-
Grand Prairie Co-op

297
292
285
283
282
280
274
272
272
271
270
270
268
256
255
254
251
246

244

St Andrew (MB)-Imm Lu (MB)-

Trin Chr (CD) Co-op
Galatia

St Mary’s Cath (Alton)
Germantown

Holy Trinity (FH)

St Boniface

OLMC

Field

Meridian

243
242
239
235
235
233
230
230
226

St Joseph’s Cath (Olney) 226

St John Neumann
Ewing Northern

Elverado
Willow Grove — St Mary s

(Cent) Co-op
Spring Garden
Century

224
222
219

218
215
215

Selmaville 215
Waltonville 208
Valmeyer 207
New Simpson Hill 206
Cairo 204
Raccoon 203
Allendale-St Mary s

(Mt.Car) Co-op 203
Bethel-McClellan Co-op 201
Egyptian 200
New Hope 199
St Mary’s Cath (Edw) 198
Giant City 196
Odin-ACA Co-op 195
Shawnee 193
TSJ-Imm Lu(Okaw)-
Oakdale Co-op 189
Thompsonville 179
St Peter & Paul (Wat) 178
Desoto 175
St John (SM)-St Joseph's
(FB)-St Libory Co-op 175

Pinckneyville #204 174
St Paul Cath (Highland) 172

Cypress-Buncombe Co-op 170
Trin Lu (Hoff)-Trin Lu (Hoy)-

Trin Luth (Cent) Co-op 169
Jasper 165
St Teresa Cath (BV) 164
Bartelso 162
Prairie duRocher-St John

Luth (Che) Co-op 161
Dongola 156
New Horizon Chr. 154
Clay City 152
St Elizabeth Cath (GC) 150
St Rose 146

Our Lady Queen of Peace 146



St Peter and Paul (Col) 144
lamaroa-St Bruno Co-op 143
St John’s Luth (RB) 142

First Baptist Academy 142
St John Ca (RB)-Trin Lu (RB)-

St. Mary (Che) Co-op 142
Joppa Maple Grove 136
Patoka 135
Unity Christian 133
Holy Childhood 129
Coulterville 124
Opdyke - Belle Rive 117
Ashley 114
Evansville 109
Lick Creek 108
Akin 106
Geff 99
St James (Millstadt) 85
St Mary’s (Mt V) 83
Trinity Luth (Stew) 75
Kell 61
BBNS Acad 50

St Peter Luth 47



